Hex Port Interface
Part Overall Size Largest Thread Thread Wt. (LB.)
No. LengthSize Metric Diameter Size Size P/Piece
A B – D E
SCA-1/2-EMA-3-S 2.07         27mm – 1/2-14BSPP M16X2.0 0.30
Diagnostic Products
Quick Coupling Division
8145 Lewis Road • Minneapolis, MN 55427

B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
A
ED
B
* Note: For old style M22X1.5 thread contact the division
Flexible Hose
Length Length Thread Size
Part No. (in.) (mm) A
SMA3-200 7.90 200 M16x2.0
SMA3-400 15.75 400 M16x2.0
SMA3-800 31.50 800 M16x2.0
SMA3-2000 78.75 2000 M16x2.0
SMA3-4000 157.50 4000 M16x2.0
A A
LENGTH
Note: Other lengths available upon request.
Maximum pressure rating for test hose is 9000 psi.